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PATENT/TRADEMARK, PROTECTIVE-ORDER

U.S. District Court [LIVE]
Eastern District of TEXAS (Tyler)

CIVIL DOCKET FOR CASE #: 6:09-cv-00446-LED

Eolas Technologies Incorporated v. Adobe Systems Incorporated
et al
Assigned to: Judge Leonard Davis
Cause: 35:271 Patent Infringement

Date Filed: 10/06/2009
Jury Demand: None
Nature of Suit: 830 Patent
Jurisdiction: Federal Question

Mediator

Honorable Robert Faulkner represented by Robert W Faulkner
JAMS Inc
8401 N. Central Expressway
Suite 610
Dallas, TX 75225
214/744-5267
Fax: 214/720-6010
Email: rfaulkner@jamsadr.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Technical Advisor

Michael McLemore represented by Michael T McLemore
10333 Richmond Ave
Suite 1100
Houston, TX 77042
713/224-1007
Email: mtmesq@flash.net
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Plaintiff

Eolas Technologies Incorporated represented by Mike McKool , Jr
McKool Smith - Dallas
300 Crescent Court
Suite 1500
Dallas, TX 75201
214/978-4000
Fax: 12149784044
Email: mmckool@mckoolsmith.com
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Andrew Thompson Gorham
Parker Bunt & Ainsworth
100 E Ferguson
Suite 1114
Tyler, TX 75702
903.531.3535
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Fax: 903.533.9687
Email: tgorham@pbatyler.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Christopher James Mierzejewski
McKool Smith - Austin
300 W 6th St
Ste 1700
Austin, TX 78701
512/692-8740
Fax: 512/692-8744
Email: cmierzejewski@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Daniel R Pearson
McKool Smith - Dallas
300 Crescent Court
Suite 1500
Dallas, TX 75201
214-978-4217
Fax: 214-978-4044
Email: dpearson@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Douglas A Cawley
McKool Smith - Dallas
300 Crescent Court
Suite 1500
Dallas, TX 75201
214/978-4972
Fax: 12149784044
Email: dcawley@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Gretchen Kristen Curran
McKool Smith - Austin
300 W 6th St
Ste 1700
Austin, TX 78701
5126928700
Fax: 5126928744
Email: gcurran@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Holly Elin Engelmann
McKool Smith - Dallas
300 Crescent Court
Suite 1500
Dallas, TX 75201
214/978-4205
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Fax: 214/978-4044
Email: hengelmann@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Ivan Wang
McKool Smith - Austin
300 W 6th St
Ste 1700
Austin, TX 78701
812-692-8724
Fax: 8120692-8744
Email: iwang@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Joel Lance Thollander
McKool Smith - Austin
300 W 6th St
Ste 1700
Austin, TX 78701
512/692-8700
Email: jthollander@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

John Bruce Campbell , Jr
McKool Smith - Austin
300 W 6th St
Ste 1700
Austin, TX 78701
512/692-8730
Fax: 15126928744
Email: jcampbell@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

John Franklin Garvish , II
McKool Smith - Austin
300 W 6th St
Ste 1700
Austin, TX 78701
512/692-8731
Fax: 512/692-8744
Email: jgarvish@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

John Richard Johnson , II
McKool Smith - Dallas
300 Crescent Court
Suite 1500
Dallas, TX 75201
214-978-4211
Fax: 214-978-4044
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Email: jjohnson@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Joshua Wright Budwin
McKool Smith - Austin
300 W 6th St
Ste 1700
Austin, TX 78701
512-692-8700
Fax: 512-592-8744
Email: jbudwin@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Kevin Lee Burgess
McKool Smith
300 W 6th St
Suite 1700
Austin, TX 78701
512/692-8704
Fax: 5126928744
Email: kburgess@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Lindsay K Martin
McKool Smith - Austin
300 W 6th St
Ste 1700
Austin, TX 78701
512-692-8724
Email: lmartin@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Matthew Benjamin Rappaport
McKool Smith - Austin
300 W 6th St
Ste 1700
Austin, TX 78701
512-692-8754
Fax: 512-692-8744
Email: mrappaport@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Michael Steven Perez
McKool Smith
300 W 6th St
Ste 1700
Austin, TX 78701
512/692-8708
Fax: 15126928744
Email: mperez@mckoolsmith.com
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TERMINATED: 01/11/2011

Phillip M Aurentz
McKool Smith - Dallas
300 Crescent Court
Suite 1500
Dallas, TX 75201
214-978-4206
Fax: 214-978-4044
Email: paurentz@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Proshanto Mukherji
Fish & Richardson PC
One Marina Park Drive
Boston, MA 02210-1878
617/542-5070
Fax: 617/542-8906
Email: mukherji@fr.com
TERMINATED: 01/07/2011

Robert Christopher Bunt
Parker, Bunt & Ainsworth, P.C.
100 East Ferguson, Ste. 1114
Tyler, TX 75702
903/531-3535
Fax: 903/533-9687
Email: rcbunt@pbatyler.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Robert M Parker
Parker, Bunt & Ainsworth, P.C.
100 E Ferguson
Suite 1114
Tyler, TX 75702
903/531-3535
Fax: 9035339687
Email: rmparker@pbatyler.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Rosemary Tyson Snider
McKool Smith - Dallas
300 Crescent Court
Suite 1500
Dallas, TX 75201
214/978-4048
Fax: 12149784044
Email: rsnider@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Samuel Franklin Baxter
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McKool Smith - Marshall
P O Box O
104 East Houston St., Suite 300
Marshall, TX 75670
903/923-9000
Fax: 903-923-9099
Email: sbaxter@mckoolsmith.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Plaintiff

The Regents of the University of
California

represented by Mike McKool , Jr
(See above for address)
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

V.

Defendant

Adobe Systems Incorporated represented by David J Healey
Fish & Richardson PC-Houston
1221 McKinney Street
Ste 2800
Houston, TX 77010
713-654-5300
Fax: 713-652-0109
Email: healey@fr.com
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Frank E Scherkenbach
Fish & Richardson PC
One Marina Park Drive
Boston, MA 02210-1878
617/542-5070
Fax: 617/542-8906
Email: scherkenbach@fr.com
PRO HAC VICE
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Jason W Wolff
Fish & Richardson - San Diego
12390 El Camino Real
San Diego, CA 92130
858/678-4719
Fax: 858-678-5099
Email: wolff@fr.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Joseph P Reid
Fish & Richardson - San Diego
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Scott T Weingaertner
(See above for address)
TERMINATED: 04/28/2011

Defendant

J.C. Penney Corporation, Inc. represented by Christopher Michael Joe
(See above for address)
LEAD ATTORNEY
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Brian Andrew Carpenter
(See above for address)
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Eric William Buether
(See above for address)
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Mark Davin Perantie
Buether Joe & Carpenter, LLC
1700 Pacific Avenue
Suite 2390
Dallas, TX 75201
214-466-1279
Fax: 214-635-1830
Email: mark.perantie@bjciplaw.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Niknaz Forughi Bukovcan
Buether Joe & Carpenter, LLC
1700 Pacific Avenue
Suite 2390
Dallas, TX 75201
214/466-1278
Fax: 214/635-1831
Email: niky.bukovcan@bjciplaw.com
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Defendant

The Regents of the University of
California

represented by Mike McKool , Jr
(See above for address)
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Counter Claimant

J.C. Penney Corporation, Inc. represented by Brian Andrew Carpenter
(See above for address)
ATTORNEY TO BE NOTICED

Eric William Buether
(See above for address)
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